First Name
Evan
Joshua
Benjamin
Chase
Parker
Jonathan
Alexander
Eli-Michael
Hunter
Ronald
Jake
Robert
Chase
Mitchell
Landon
Marcus
Marcos
Noah
Dominic
Brantley

Last Name
Bond
Brown

Cassidy
Coomer
Davis
Dewar
DiBias
Gonzalez
Hawley
Kasting
Kelly
Levine
Long

McDonald

Perez
Polanco
Ramos
Ratuszny
Santoro
Thomann

2022 BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING TEAM

Grade
10

10
10

10
11
10
10

11
10
12
11
11
10
11
10

10



